
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201612070004
46170

12/07/2016
08:10:34

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ENGLAND
JAMES F

Instr
#:20131216000
480180

201701110000
12820

01/11/2017
12:54:38

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES KOCH
JOSHUA
WILLIAM

Instr
#:20121004000
380800

201701250000
30370

01/25/2017
02:30:01

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES KELLEY
TERRY W

Instr
#:20111102000
327810

201701270000
34140

01/27/2017
03:08:32

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SONI
BHUPENDRAK
UMAR

Instr
#:20101214000
419030

201704200001
35610

04/20/2017
02:07:19

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES JONES
MICHAEL B

Instr
#:20120702000
233020

201705010001
49890

05/01/2017
02:58:46

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HOANG
CHINH MINH

Instr
#:20121107000
428290

201706160002
14090

06/16/2017
03:35:25

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PONDER GINA
SUE

Instr
#:20140221000
047520

201707050002
37280

07/05/2017
11:40:54

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WRIGHT
DEBBIE L

Instr
#:20110708000
199780

201708040002
82290

08/04/2017
10:15:13

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SHOTTS
CHARLES

Instr
#:20130903000
357180

201710050003
62740

10/05/2017
08:14:11

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GILLEY
BRENT
MARTIN

Instr
#:20120302000
074850

201711140004
10870

11/14/2017
08:06:26

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FORRESTER
STORMY DAY

Instr
#:20130206000
054190

201711140004
11000

11/14/2017
08:21:20

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES TREADWELL
REBECCA

Instr
#:20120928000
371470

201711270004
24100

11/27/2017
11:24:54

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MENTAL
HEALTH
BOARD OF
CHILTON AND
SHELBY
COUNTIES
INC

Instr
#:20090513000
179770

201801220000
20720

01/22/2018
09:34:14

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HOBBS
JONATHAN
DANIEL

Instr
#:20150217000
050700



201801240000
22720

01/24/2018
07:32:56

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES JARRETT JAY
H

Instr
#:20170905000
324380

201807110002
47100

07/11/2018
03:54:52

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PILLETERI
CHARLES J

Instr
#:20030521000
316330

201807160002
51300

07/16/2018
09:03:28

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS LARRY
L

Instr
#:20071205000
550500

201809200003
37070

09/20/2018
10:30:47

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CANTAVESPR
E JOANN

Instr
#:20120910000
341800

201809110003
25830

09/11/2018
09:20:04

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LEWIS DAVID
A

Instr
#:20130708000
276310

201810160003
66960

10/16/2018
04:02:38

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MCGINNIS
CASEY D

Instr
#:20120709000
241880

201810090003
60250

10/09/2018
02:43:41

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WHEATLEY
BRUCE P

Instr
#:20151223000
437100

201811020003
88950

11/02/2018
08:31:27

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ENGLAND
JAMES F

Instr
#:20150309000
071180

201811270004
15330

11/27/2018
02:18:04

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS
JUDY KAY

Instr
#:20130516000
202270

201811290004
17280

11/29/2018
08:30:25

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES R WILKINS
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Instr
#:20031229000
826590

201811260004
12570

11/26/2018
08:32:54

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS
JUDY KAY

Instr
#:20130516000
202270

201812270004
50550

12/27/2018
03:17:38

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WATTS TYLER
F

Instr
#:20111206000
367140

201903140000
82030

03/14/2019
10:53:18

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CRUMPTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Instr
#:20030520000
312330

201904090001
14780

04/09/2019
11:09:12

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ELKINS
JESSICA R

Instr
#:20180301000
065700

201904190001
30110

04/19/2019
12:03:49

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES COX ADAM Instr
#:20181010000
361600

201905080001
56090

05/08/2019
02:06:23

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HORSLEY
DANA M

Instr
#:20120103000
000600


