Search	Criteria Fi	Iters Appli	ed: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Party Seq	= 2; Nam	e= BRANC	H BANKIN	NG AND T	RUST CO	MPANY;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201612070004 46170	12/07/2016 08:10:34	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ENGLAND JAMES F					Instr #:20131216000 480180	·
201701110000 12820	01/11/2017 12:54:38	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	KOCH JOSHUA WILLIAM					Instr #:20121004000 380800	
201701250000 30370	01/25/2017 02:30:01	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	KELLEY TERRY W					Instr #:20111102000 327810	
201701270000 34140	01/27/2017 03:08:32	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SONI BHUPENDRAK UMAR					Instr #:20101214000 419030	
201704200001 35610	04/20/2017 02:07:19	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES MICHAEL B					Instr #:20120702000 233020	
201705010001 49890	05/01/2017 02:58:46	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HOANG CHINH MINH					Instr #:20121107000 428290	
201706160002 14090	06/16/2017 03:35:25	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PONDER GINA SUE					Instr #:20140221000 047520	
201707050002 37280	07/05/2017 11:40:54	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WRIGHT DEBBIE L					Instr #:20110708000 199780	
201708040002 82290	08/04/2017 10:15:13	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SHOTTS CHARLES					Instr #:20130903000 357180	
201710050003 62740	10/05/2017 08:14:11	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	GILLEY BRENT MARTIN					Instr #:20120302000 074850	
201711140004 10870	11/14/2017 08:06:26	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FORRESTER STORMY DAY					Instr #:20130206000 054190	
201711140004 11000	11/14/2017 08:21:20	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	TREADWELL REBECCA					Instr #:20120928000 371470	
201711270004 24100	11/27/2017 11:24:54	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MENTAL HEALTH BOARD OF CHILTON AND SHELBY COUNTIES INC					Instr #:20090513000 179770	
201801220000 20720	01/22/2018 09:34:14	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HOBBS JONATHAN DANIEL					Instr #:20150217000 050700	

201801240000 22720	01/24/2018 07:32:56	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	JARRETT JAY H			Instr #:20170905000 324380	
201807110002 47100	07/11/2018 03:54:52	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PILLETERI CHARLES J			Instr #:20030521000 316330	
201807160002 51300	07/16/2018 09:03:28	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS LARRY L			Instr #:20071205000 550500	
201809200003 37070	09/20/2018 10:30:47	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CANTAVESPR E JOANN			Instr #:20120910000 341800	
201809110003 25830	09/11/2018 09:20:04	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LEWIS DAVID A			Instr #:20130708000 276310	
201810160003 66960	10/16/2018 04:02:38	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGINNIS CASEY D			Instr #:20120709000 241880	
201810090003 60250	10/09/2018 02:43:41	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WHEATLEY BRUCE P			Instr #:20151223000 437100	
201811020003 88950	11/02/2018 08:31:27	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ENGLAND JAMES F			Instr #:20150309000 071180	
201811270004 15330	11/27/2018 02:18:04	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS JUDY KAY			Instr #:20130516000 202270	
201811290004 17280	11/29/2018 08:30:25	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	R WILKINS CONSTRUCTI ON INC			Instr #:20031229000 826590	
201811260004 12570	11/26/2018 08:32:54	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS JUDY KAY			Instr #:20130516000 202270	
201812270004 50550	12/27/2018 03:17:38	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WATTS TYLER F			Instr #:20111206000 367140	
201903140000 82030	03/14/2019 10:53:18	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CRUMPTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC			Instr #:20030520000 312330	
201904090001 14780	04/09/2019 11:09:12	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ELKINS JESSICA R			Instr #:20180301000 065700	
201904190001 30110	04/19/2019 12:03:49	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	COX ADAM			Instr #:20181010000 361600	
201905080001 56090	05/08/2019 02:06:23	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HORSLEY DANA M			Instr #:20120103000 000600	